Pos

1

12

15

Licencia

CB04122632
CB04227578

CB44766452
CB00064210

CB79949131
CBB1937676

CB28268315
CB00063268

CB65648048
CB65173792

CB00956882
CB00934676

CB65078396
CB65090048

CB65802624
CB65167565

CB05941200
CB00640369

CB07269287
CB04911084

DUNANDCATH
CB65985234

MARTYTHOMA

MARTYLIDIA

CB65169534
CB64335961

CB64373973
CB00951533

CB00786619
CB00801591

AUDI QUATTRO CUP - CAMIRAL GOLF 25_05_24

HANDICAP
Nombre

ROVIRAVENTIN, JUAN CARLOS
CAMPRUBI MONTAL, BERTA

NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA
RUANO BOU, JORDI

MARTINEZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO
CUSTODIO NUEZ, JORDI

DEMONT TORONDEL, ALEX
PEREZ-BONFILS LLAURADO, PABLO

RODENAS AGUILAR, DOMENEC
CARBONELL ALSINA, CHANTAL

POZ0O GUERRERO, SANTIAGO
ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, JOSE MANUEL

JOHNER, FRANCISCA ARIAS
JOHNER, BEAT

KAMENEVA .., IRINA
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA

RIPOLL MOLERA, BERNAT
VARGAS PATINO, CARLOS

CEREROLS CASAMITIANA, JORDI
GODOY PEREZ, ALBERTO

DUNAND, CATHERINE
PEROT, CHRISTOPHE PASCAL

MARTY, THOMAS
MARTY, LIDIA

FORES COLOMER, JORDI
VILA FREIXES, POL

RODRIGUEZ CID, ALEJANDRO
ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, PABLO

ELORZA, IGNACIO
MACCH]I .., MARCELO

Hex

7,7
16

22,3
18,5

10,6
12,7

11,4
16,8

19,4
18,9

15,4
23,6

18,3
22,4

18,4
1,3

9,1
-0,4

6,3
7,6

24,5

24,5

54

8,9
23,3

18,6
19,4

5,5
10,2

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

0 M
0 F
0 F
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 F
0 M
0 M
0 F
0 M
0

0

0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 F
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M
0 M

12

23

12

15

21

21

23

28

16

16

21

42

42

40

40

40

39

39

38

37

37

37

36

36

36

35



17

21

24

26

28

30

31

32

CB28330260
AD00968093

CB65479212
CB65479210

CB05781956
CB00891118

CB65476158
RESIDENTO7

CB00050843
CB00050845

CB00943445
CBB1976398

CB65369916
CB65229892

CB65989162
CB65170531

CB07086745
CB07500488

CB00274022
CB02642473

CB65173791
CB65338486

CB65267492
CB65267491

CB65958988
CB34093260

CB66913532
CB66947608

CB00513905
CB00050846

CB65224007
CB65172240

AD00882064
DACHONMONI

ROSAS OLIVAN, AGUSTI
SALAALCALA, PAU

FREITAG, ROBERT DIONYSIUS
FREITAG - DE KOSTER , ANNEMIEKE

GARCIASANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS
PUJOL CHAVARRIA, JAUME

GROOT, MARKO
GROOT, EVELINA

COLL BARBER, DANIEL
LOPEZ LUNA, INAKI

COLOMER FORNE, CARLOS
LECHUGA FUENTES, ALBERTO SERGIO

MORE RIBAS, PEPITA
BUSQUETS MASSAGUER, JAUME

RABILLER, SYLVIE
RABILLER, DOMINIQUE

NIETO MASERO, JAVIER
TORRADO BARDES, ALBERTO

CABALLERO CROS, ISAAC
NART MOLINA, JOSE

SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC
PUGET PORTA, ANGEL

GAYA SANSO, MARGARITA
PAREDES FONTAN, JACINTO

SASDELLI, LUCA
MORALES ALVAREZ, ANTONIO

QUINTANA CASAS, PAU
QUINTANA CASAS, MARC

ROVIRAVIVES, CARLOS
LOPEZ LUNA, AITOR

LES CARRILLO, FELIX
SICRA CAMPMAIO, JORDI

ROSSELL PONS, JOSEP MARIA
DACHON, MONIQUE

19,4

5,7
4,9

10,7
5,1

3,1
15,4

24,6
34,6

13,8
12

16,4
20,8

22,9
25,7

7,2
-0,3

18,3
8,9

7,4
6,7

16,3
12,1

7,1
8,5

11,3
18

11,3
22,4

11
9,5

9,5
36

13

29

14

20

27

13

15

15

17

11

18

35

33

33

33

33

32

32

32

31

31

30

30

29

29

28

27

23



Pos

11

13

14

15

Licencia

CB05941200
CB00640369

CB04122632
CB04227578

CB07269287
CB04911084

CB65802624
CB65167565

CB07086745
CB07500488

CB79949131
CBB1937676

CB00786619
CB00801591

CB65479212
CB65479210

CB28268315
CB00063268

CB05781956
CB00891118

CB65476158
RESIDENTO7

CB65173791
CB65338486

CB28330260
AD00968093

CB65958988
CB34093260

CB65648048
CB65173792

AUDI QUATTRO CUP - CAMIRAL GOLF 25_05_24

SCRATCH
Nombre

RIPOLL MOLERA, BERNAT
VARGAS PATINO, CARLOS

ROVIRAVENTIN, JUAN CARLOS
CAMPRUBI MONTAL, BERTA

CEREROLS CASAMITIANA, JORDI
GODOY PEREZ, ALBERTO

KAMENEVA .., IRINA
PONSDOMENECH KAMENEVA, DARIA

NIETO MASERO, JAVIER
TORRADO BARDES, ALBERTO

MARTINEZ MORALES, JUAN ANTONIO
CUSTODIO NUEZ, JORDI

ELORZA, IGNACIO
MACCHI .., MARCELO

FREITAG, ROBERT DIONYSIUS
FREITAG - DE KOSTER , ANNEMIEKE

DEMONT TORONDEL, ALEX
PEREZ-BONFILS LLAURADO, PABLO

GARCIA SANCHEZ, JOSE LUIS
PUJOL CHAVARRIA, JAUME

GROOT, MARKO
GROOT, EVELINA

SANCHEZ PEREZ, FRANCESC
PUGET PORTA, ANGEL

ROSAS OLIVAN, AGUSTI
SALAALCALA, PAU

SASDELLI, LUCA
MORALES ALVAREZ, ANTONIO

RODENAS AGUILAR, DOMENEC
CARBONELL ALSINA, CHANTAL

Hex

9,1
0,4

7,7
16

6,3
7,6

18,4
1,3

7,2
-0,3

10,6
12,7

5,5
10,2

5,7
4,9

11,4
16,8

10,7
51

3,1
15,4

7,4

6,7

19,4

7,1
8,5

19,4
18,9

NVH Edad Sex Cat Hpu Total

0 M 2 2 35
0 M 1
0 M 2 12 32
0 F 3
0 M 2 7 30
0 M 2
0 F 3 9 29
0 F 1
0 M 2 2 29
0 M 1
0 M 2 12 28
0 M 3
0 M 2 7 28
0 M 2
0 M 2 5 28
0 F 2
0 M 2 15 27
0 M 3
0 M 2 7 27
0 M 2
0 M 1 8 25
0 F 3
0 M 2 6 25
0 M 2
0 M 2 13 23
0 M 4



17

19

21

24

27

28

30

32

CB65169534
CB64335961

CB44766452
CB00064210

MARTYTHOMA

MARTYLIDIA

CB00956882
CB00934676

CB00274022
CB02642473

CB65078396
CB65090048

CB00943445
CBB1976398

CB65224007
CB65172240

CB64373973
CB00951533

CB65267492
CB65267491

CB66913532
CB66947608

CB65369916
CB65229892

DUNANDCATH
CB65985234

CB00513905
CB00050846

CB00050843
CB00050845

AD00882064

DACHONMONI

CB65989162
CB65170531

FORES COLOMER, JORDI
VILA FREIXES, POL

NOGAREDA BURCH, MARIONA
RUANO BOU, JORDI

MARTY, THOMAS
MARTY, LIDIA

POZO GUERRERO, SANTIAGO
ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, JOSE MANUEL

CABALLERO CROS, ISAAC
NART MOLINA, JOSE

JOHNER, FRANCISCA ARIAS
JOHNER, BEAT

COLOMER FORNE, CARLOS
LECHUGA FUENTES, ALBERTO SERGIO

LES CARRILLO, FELIX
SICRA CAMPMAIO, JORDI

RODRIGUEZ CID, ALEJANDRO
ZATORRE BALLESTEROS, PABLO

GAYA SANSO, MARGARITA
PAREDES FONTAN, JACINTO

QUINTANA CASAS, PAU
QUINTANA CASAS, MARC

MORE RIBAS, PEPITA
BUSQUETS MASSAGUER, JAUME

DUNAND, CATHERINE
PEROT, CHRISTOPHE PASCAL

ROVIRAVIVES, CARLOS
LOPEZ LUNA, AITOR

COLL BARBER, DANIEL
LOPEZ LUNA, INAKI

ROSSELL PONS, JOSEP MARIA
DACHON, MONIQUE

RABILLER, SYLVIE
RABILLER, DOMINIQUE

8,9
23,3

22,3

18,5

54

15,4
23,6

18,3
8,9

18,3
22,4

13,8
12

11
9,5

18,6
19,4

16,3
12,1

11,3
18

16,4
20,8

24,5
24,5

11,3
22,4

24,6
34,6

9,5
36

22,9
25,7

-n

-n

!

-n

16

23

16

21

13

23

14

11

21

15

15

20

28

17

29

18

27

21

20

20

19

19

18

18

18

17

17

17

16

14

14

11

11

10



